



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	104 6014		CY	0.15	REMOVING CONC (FOUNDATIONS)	\$541.93	\$81.29	\$4,574.67	\$686.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.	104 6015		SY	396	REMOVING CONC (SIDWALKS)	\$32.54	\$12,885.84	\$20.79	\$8,232.84	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.	104 6017		SY	59	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	\$41.57	\$2,452.63	\$20.79	\$1,226.61	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.	104 6032		SY	13	REMOVING CONC (WHEELCHAIR RAMP)	\$43.36	\$563.68	\$37.43	\$486.59	\$0.00	\$0.00
5.	104 6040		SY	19	REMOVING CONC (PAVERS)	\$54.19	\$1,029.61	\$34.66	\$658.54	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.	105 6008		SY	16	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6")	\$16.27	\$260.32	\$62.38	\$998.08	\$0.00	\$0.00
7.	251 6021		SY	14	REWORKS BS MTL (TY A) (6") (ORD COMP)	\$32.54	\$455.56	\$108.13	\$1,513.82	\$0.00	\$0.00
8.	341 6022		TON	2.2	D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22	\$234.83	\$516.63	\$1,802.15	\$3,964.73	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)
 BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

BID NO: 2018-1252
 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
9.	420 6043		CY	6	CL C CONC (FOOTING)	\$2,167.73	\$13,006.38	\$1,081.29	\$6,487.74 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$3,964.73	\$0.00	\$0.00
10.	500 6001		LS	0.7	MOBILIZATION	\$31,986.29	\$22,390.40	\$32,158.15	\$22,510.71	\$0.00	\$0.00
11.	502 6001		MO	4	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$14,976.58	\$59,906.32	\$5,545.10	\$22,180.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.	506 6034		LF	288	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	\$20.68	\$5,955.84 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$4,84407	\$27.03	\$7,784.64	\$0.00	\$0.00
13.	510 6001		HR	60	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	\$137.89	\$8,273.40	\$270.32	\$16,219.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.	528 6001		SY	6	COLORED TEXTURED CONC (4")	\$413.69	\$2,482.14	\$180.22	\$1,081.32	\$0.00	\$0.00
15.	528 6004		SY	19	LANDSCAPE PAVERS	\$161.33	\$3,065.27	\$162.19	\$3,081.61	\$0.00	\$0.00
16.	530 6013		SY	59	DRIVEWAYS AND TURNOUTS (CONC)	\$137.34	\$8,103.06	\$108.13	\$6,379.67	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
 Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
17.	531 6001		SY	389.5	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	\$80.39	\$31,311.91	\$63.08	\$24,569.66	\$0.00	\$0.00
18.	531 6004		EA	2	CURB RAMPS (TY I)	\$1,557.13	\$3,114.26	\$1,982.37	\$3,964.74	\$0.00	\$0.00
19.	618 6023		LF	618	CONDT (PVC)(SCH40)(2")	\$17.23	\$10,648.14	\$17.33	\$10,709.94	\$0.00	\$0.00
20.	618 6024		LF	343	CONDT (PVC)(SCH40)(2")(BORE)	\$55.04	\$18,878.72	\$55.34	\$18,981.62	\$0.00	\$0.00
21.	618 6053		LF	43	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 80)(3")	\$20.68	\$889.24	\$20.79	\$893.97	\$0.00	\$0.00
22.	620 6010		LF	4278	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	\$5.51	\$23,571.78	\$5.55	\$18,981.62 \$23,742.90 <small>CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$18,981.62</small>	\$0.00	\$0.00
23.	620 6029		LF	159	ELEC CONDR (350 KCMIL)(INSULATED)	\$21.37	\$3,397.83	\$21.49	\$3,416.91	\$0.00	\$0.00
24.	624 6002		EA	19	GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON	\$1,310.02	\$24,890.38	\$1,316.96	\$25,022.24	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2				
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
25.	624 6028		EA	4	REMOVE GROUND BOX	\$310.26	\$1,241.04	\$311.91	\$1,247.64	\$0.00	\$0.00
26.	628 6128		EA	5	ELC SRV 120/240 060(NS)GS(N)GC(O)	\$8,963.30	\$44,816.50	\$9,010.78	\$45,053.90	\$0.00	\$0.00
27.	628 6129		EA	1	ELC SRV 120/240 060(NS)GS(N)GC(U)	\$9,928.57	\$9,928.57	\$9,981.17	\$9,981.17	\$0.00	\$0.00
28.	6027 6003		LF	260	CONDUIT (PREPARE)	\$11.72	\$3,047.20	\$11.78	\$3,062.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
29	ELP01		EA	6	ELECTRICAL KIOSK	\$27,924.12	\$167,544.72	\$35,696.54	\$214,179.24	\$0.00	\$0.00
SUM TOTAL BASE BID; ITEMS 1-29:						\$484,708.65		\$488,319.43	CONTRACTOR'S PRICE	\$0.00	\$488,308.33

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)
 BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

BID NO: 2018-1252
 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 - KIOSK A1											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM- CODE ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	104 6015		SY	67	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	\$32.54	\$2,180.18	\$20.79	\$1,392.93	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.	104 6040		SY	2	REMOVING CONC (PAVERS)	\$54.10	\$108.20	\$34.66	\$69.32	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.	105 6008		SY	37	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6")	\$16.27	\$601.99	\$62.38	\$2,308.06	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.	251 6021		SY	28.3	REMOVING BS MTL (TY A)(6") (ORD COMP)	\$32.54	\$920.88	\$108.13	\$3,060.08	\$0.00	\$0.00
5.	341 6022		TON	4.48	D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22	\$234.83	\$1,052.04	\$1,802.15	\$8,073.63	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.	420 6043		CY	1	CL C CONC (FOOTING)	\$2,167.73	\$2,167.73	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7.	500 6001		LS	0.1	MOBILIZATION	\$31,986.29	\$3,198.63	\$4,400.00	\$440.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
 Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)
 BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

BID NO: 2018-1252
 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 - KIOSK A1											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
8.	502 6001		MO	0.67	BARRICADES SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$14,976.58	\$10,034.31	\$27.03	\$18.11 <small>CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$1,297.44</small>	\$0.00	\$0.00
9.	506 6034		LF	48	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	\$20.68	\$992.64	\$270.32	\$12,975.36 <small>CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$2,703.20</small>	\$0.00	\$0.00
10.	510 6001		HR	10	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	\$137.89	\$1,378.90	\$270.32	\$2,703.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
11.	528 6004		SY	2	LANDSCAPE PAVERS	\$161.33	\$322.66	\$162.19	\$324.38	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.	531 6001		SY	67	CONC SIEWALKS (4")	\$80.39	\$5,386.13	\$63.08	\$4,226.36	\$0.00	\$0.00
13.	618 6023		LF	132	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 40)(2")	\$17.23	\$2,274.36	\$17.33	\$2,287.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.	618 6053		LF	60	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 80)(3")	\$20.68	\$1,240.80	\$20.79	\$1,247.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
15.	620 6010		LF	441	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	\$5.51	\$2,429.91	\$5.55	\$2,447.55	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
 Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 - KIOSK A1											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
16.	620 60269		LF	210	ELEC CONDR (350 KCMIL) INSULATED	\$21.37	\$4,487.70	\$21.49	\$4,512.90	\$0.00	\$0.00
17.	624 6002		EA	2	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/ APRON	\$1,310.02	\$2,620.04	\$1,316.96	\$2,633.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
18.	628 6129		EA	1	ELC SRV TY D 120/240 060(NS)GS(N)GC(U)	\$8,963.30	\$8,963.30	\$9,010.78	\$9,010.78	\$0.00	\$0.00
19.	666 6184		EA	1	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(ARROW)	\$9,928.57	\$9,928.57	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20.	ELP01		EA	1	ELECTRICAL KIOSK	\$27,924.12	\$27,924.12	\$29,612.50	\$29,612.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
SUM TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1; ITEMS 1-20:						\$88,213.09	\$88,444.04 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE		\$79,428.01	\$0.00	

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 2 - KIOSK A2											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM- CODE ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	104 6014		CY	0.15	REMOVING CONC (FOUNDATIONS)	\$541.93	\$81.29	\$4,574.67	\$686.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.	104 6015		SY	24.5	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	\$32.54	\$797.23	\$20.79	\$509.36	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.	104 6040		SY	80	REMOVING CONC (PAVERS)	\$54.19	\$4,335.20	\$34.66	\$2,772.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.	420 6043		CY	1	CL C CONC (FOOTING)	\$2,167.73	\$2,167.73	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5.	500 6001		LS	0.1	MOBILIZATION	\$31,986.29	\$3,198.63	\$4,400.00	\$440.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.	502 6001		MO	0.67	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$14,976.58	\$10,034.31	\$4,000.00	\$2,680.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7.	506 6034		LF	48	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	\$20.68	\$992.64	\$27.03	\$1,297.44	\$0.00	\$0.00
8.	501 6001		HR	10	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	\$137.89	\$1,378.90	\$270.32	\$2,703.20	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 2 - KIOSK A2											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
9.	528 6004		SY	80	LANDSCAPE PAVERS	\$161.33	\$12,906.40	\$134.00	\$10,720.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10.	531 6001		SY	24.5	CONC SIDEWALK (4")	\$80.69	\$1,976.91	\$63.08	\$1,545.46	\$0.00	\$0.00
11.	618 6023		LF	439	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 40)(2")	\$17.23	\$7,563.97	\$17.33	\$7,607.87	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.	620 6010		LF	1,761	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	\$5.51	\$9,703.11	\$5.55	\$9,773.55	\$0.00	\$0.00
13.	624 6002		EA	3	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/ APRON	\$1,310.02	\$3,930.06 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$3,930.06	\$1,316.96	\$3,950.88	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.	6027 6003		LF	113	CONDUIT (PREPARE)	\$11.72	\$1,324.36	\$10.00	\$1,130.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15.	ELP01		EA	1	ELECTRICAL KIOSK	\$27,924.12	\$27,924.12	\$29,612.50	\$29,612.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
SUM TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 2; ITEMS 1-15:						\$88,314.85		\$76,229.26		\$0.00	

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)
 BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

BID NO: 2018-1252
 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 3 - KIOSK A3											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	104 6014		CY	0.15	REMOVING CONC (FOUNDATIONS)	\$541.93	\$81.29	\$4,574.67	\$686.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.	104 6015		SY	85	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	\$32.54	\$2,765.90	\$20.79	\$1,767.15	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.	104 6017		SY	51	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	\$41.57	\$2,120.07	\$20.79	\$1,060.29	\$0.00	\$0.00
4.	104 6032		SY	11	REMOVING CONC (WHEELCHAIR RAMP)	\$43.36	\$476.96	\$37.43	\$411.73	\$0.00	\$0.00
5.	104 6040		SY	4	REMOVING CONC (PAVERS)	\$54.19	\$216.76	\$34.66	\$138.64	\$0.00	\$0.00
6.	420 6043		CY	1	CL C CONC (FOOTING)	\$2,167.73	\$2,167.73	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7.	500 6001		LS	0.1	MOBILIZATION	\$31,986.29	\$3,198.63	\$4,400.00	\$440.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8.	502 6001		MO	0.66	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$14,976.58	\$9,884.54	\$4,000.00	\$2,640.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
 Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)

BID NO: 2018-1252

BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2				
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 3 - KIOSK A3											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
9.	506 6034		LF	48	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	\$20.68	\$992.64	\$27.03	\$1,297.44	\$0.00	\$0.00
10.	510 6001		HR	10	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	\$137.89	\$1,378.90	\$270.32	\$2,703.20 <small>CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$1,297.44</small>	\$0.00	\$0.00
11.	528 6004		SY	4	LANDSCAPE PAVERS	\$161.33	\$645.32	\$162.19	\$648.76	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.	530 6013		SY	51	DRIVEWAYS AND TURNOUTS (CONC)	\$137.34	\$7,004.34	\$108.13	\$5,514.63	\$0.00	\$0.00
13.	531 6001		SY	85	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	\$80.39	\$6,833.15	\$63.08	\$5,361.80	\$0.00	\$0.00
14.	531 6004		EA	2	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	\$1,557.13	\$3,114.26	\$1,982.37	\$3,964.74	\$0.00	\$0.00
15.	618 6023		LF	120	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 40)(2")	\$17.23	\$2,067.60	\$17.33	\$2,079.60	\$0.00	\$0.00

Approved By: /s/
Date: 4/25/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: EL PASO DOWNTOWN PEDESTRAIN WAYFINDING PROGRAM (RE-BID)
 BID DATE: APRIL 18, 2018

BID NO: 2018-1252
 DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					GLOBE BUILDERS, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 2	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 2					
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 3 - KIOSK A3 TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-496											
SIDEWALK, STATIONS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMMUNICATION, AND ELECTRICAL											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM- CODE NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
16.	618 6024		LF	109	CONDT (PVC)(SCH 40)(2")(BORE)	\$55.04	\$5,999.36	\$55.34	\$6,032.06	\$0.00	\$0.00
17.	620 6010		LF	1,449	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	\$5.51	\$7,983.99	\$5.55	\$8,041.95	\$0.00	\$0.00
18.	624 6002		EA	2	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	\$1,310.02	\$2,620.04	\$1,316.96	\$2,633.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
19.	6027 6003		LF	224	CONDUIT (PEPARE)	\$11.72	\$2,625.28	\$10.00	\$2,240.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20.	ELP01		EA	1	ELECTRICAL KIOSK	\$27,924.12	\$27,924.12	\$29,612.50	\$29,612.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
SUM TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 3; ITEMS 1-20						\$90,100.88 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE \$84,700.88	\$78,074.61	\$0.00			
AMENDMENTS NO. 1, 2, & 3 ACKNOWLEDGED:						YES	YES				
BID BOND SUBMITTED						YES	YES				

Approved By: /s/
 Date: 4/25/18